

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

Type:ResolutionStatus:ActionFile created:9/22/2022In control:Board of CommissionersOn agenda:12/13/2022Final action:12/13/2022Title:Commission District(s): All REN - Contract Nos. 1235993 and 1235999 Purper Repair Services (Annual Contract - 2nd Renewal of 2 Options to Renew): for use by the Department of Watershed Management (DWM). These	File #:	2022-2233	Version: 1		Name:				
On agenda: 12/13/2022 Final action: 12/13/2022 Title: Commission District(s): All REN - Contract Nos. 1235993 and 1235999 Pump Repair Services (Annual Contract - 2nd Renewal of 2 Options to Renew): for use by the Department of Watershed Management (DWM). These	Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Action			
Title: Commission District(s): All REN - Contract Nos. 1235993 and 1235999 Pump Repair Services (Annual Contract - 2nd Renewal of 2 Options to Renew): for use by the Department of Watershed Management (DWM). These	File created:	9/22/2022			In control:	Board of Commissioners			
REN - Contract Nos. 1235993 and 1235999 Pump Repair Services (Annual Contract - 2nd Renewal of 2 Options to Renew): for use by the Department of Watershed Management (DWM). These	On agenda:	12/13/2022			Final action:	12/13/2022			
contracts consist of the purchase of pump repair services for various wastewater treatment plants. Awarded to Cole Technology, Inc. and GoForth Williamson, Inc. Total Amount Not To Exceed: \$2,050,000.00.	Title:	REN - Contract Nos. 1235993 and 1235999 Pump Repair Services (Annual Contract - 2nd Renew of 2 Options to Renew): for use by the Department of Watershed Management (DWM). These contracts consist of the purchase of pump repair services for various wastewater treatment plants. Awarded to Cole Technology, Inc. and GoForth Williamson, Inc. Total Amount Not To Exceed:							

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes, 2. Contract Renewal

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
_	12/13/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	approved	Pass
	11/15/2022	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
	11/15/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass